PAGE 1 www.seleconlight.com
Product Specification Sheet
PLFRESNEL1
The PLFRESNEL1 is a general
purpose luminaire for theatre, small
studio, and display lighting
applications. It produces an adjustable
cone of light with a soft edge which is

Weight: 5.6 kg Provisional
Included:  1x M12 suspension bolt and instruction leaflet.
Order Codes
PLFR1-03  PLFRESNEL-1 supplied with a single power cable and DMX in and DMX out cable, black.
PLFR1-03P PLFRESNEL-1 supplied with a single power cable, NZ/Australia plug and a DMX in and DMX out cable, black.
PLFR1-03TBX PLFRESNEL-1 supplied with a single power cable connected to a yoke mounted top box. The top box has Powercon in and
  out and DMX in and out sockets, black.
PLFR1-03TBXP PLFRESNEL-1 supplied with a single power cable connected to a yoke mounted top box. The top box has Powercon in and
  out and DMX in and out sockets, NZ/Australia plug, black.
20BDMF  Four leaf barndoor, black.
Philips Selecon reserves the right to change the specifications without notice (January 2013).